PANTHER BOOSTER: RUGBY PANTHERS BOYS Single
Meet Statistics (by Event)

Site: Rugby
Date: 4/26/11

100 M Dash

Mackenzie, Koenig 00:11.90

Eli, Luna 00:12.29

800 M Run

Kyle, Volk 02:09.84  1st Place

Kent, Schmaltz 02:13.29 5th Place
Taylor, DeMers  02:21.54

Tanner, Bernhardt 02:24.72

1600 M Run

Kyle, Volk 04:51.89  2nd Place
Tanner, Bernhardt 05:21.88

3200 M Run

Erik, Wangler 10:38.02  2nd Place
Tyler, Larson 11:45.73  7th Place
110 H Hurdles

Eric, Kuntz 00:14.81  1st Place SQ
Jason, Goetz 00:17.57 5th Place
Nolan, Hovland 00:22.89

300 M Hurdles

. , 1st Place SQ
Eric, Kuntz 00:39.26 Meet Record
Jason, Goetz 00:44.60 5th Place

Jarett, Lovcik 00:44.74 6th Place

4 X 100 Relay 00:48.57  4th



Mackenzie, Koenig 00:11.54

Jarett, Lovcik
Josh, Tank

Eli, Luna

4 X 200 Relay
Chris, Hamilton
Levi, Schaan
Jarett, Lovcik
Eli, Luna

4 x 400 Relay
Chris, Hamilton
Kent, Schmaltz
Kyle, Volk
Andrew, Hershey
4 x 800 Relay
Erik, Wangler
Tyler, Larson
Taylor, DeMers
Kent, Schmaltz
High Jump
Levi, Schaan
Nolan, Hovland
Zach, Miller
Triple Jump
Josh, Tank
Levi, Schaan
Chris, Hamilton
Zach, Miller
Brad, Heidlebaugh
Colter, Thorp
Long Jump
Eric, Kuntz

00:12.76
00:12.49
00:11.78

01:38.45
00:24.55
00:23.16
00:25.87
00:24.87

03:43.96
00:55.28
00:57.18
00:55.74
00:55.76

09:06.63
02:11.00
02:20.68
02:22.76
02:12.19

5'6.00"
5'0.00"
4'10.00"

37' 11.50"
37" 7.50"
36' 11.00"
33'0.00"
33'8.00"
31'2.00"

21'5.00"

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd Place

4th Place
6th Place
7th Place

1st Place SQ



Levi, Schaan 20'9.00"
Mackenzie, Koenig 17' 8.00"
Eli, Luna 17" 4.75"
Zach, Miller 17' 0.50"

Tanner, Bernhardt 17'5.50"
Colter, Thorp 15'2.00"

Pole Vault
Eric, Kuntz 14' 3.00"
Jason, Goetz 9'6.00"

Mackenzie, Koenig 9' 0.00"
Shot Put

DJ, Wilke 39'7.00"
Steve, Mudra 33'1.00"
Dustin, Lawrence 24'10.00"
Matt, Johnson 26' 1.00"
Discus

DJ, Wilke 121'4.00"
Steve, Mudra 94'2.00"
Javelin

David, McAtee 165' 7.00"

Jason, Goetz 107' 10.00"

Matt, Johnson 78'10.00"

3rd Place SQ

1st Place SQ
6th Place
7th Place

7th Place2.00 Pts

1st Place SQ



