PANTHER BOOSTER: RUGBY PANTHERS BOYS Single Meet Statistics (by Event)

Site: Rugby Date: 4/26/11

1	$\Lambda\Lambda$	N /	Das	٦L
_1	w	IVI	Da	м

Mackenzie, Koenig 00:11.90 Eli, Luna 00:12.29

-

800 M Run

Kyle, Volk	02:09.84	1st Place
Kent, Schmaltz	02:13.29	5th Place

Taylor, DeMers 02:21.54Tanner, Bernhardt 02:24.72

_

1600 M Run

Kyle, Volk 04:51.89 2nd Place

Tanner, Bernhardt 05:21.88

-

3200 M Run

Erik, Wangler 10:38.02 2nd Place Tyler, Larson 11:45.73 7th Place

-

110 H Hurdles

Eric, Kuntz	00:14.81	1st Place SQ
Jason, Goetz	00:17.57	5th Place
Nolan, Hovland	00:22.89	

-

300 M Hurdles

Eric, Kuntz	00:39.26	1st Place SQ Meet Record
Jason, Goetz	00:44.60	5th Place
Jarett, Lovcik	00:44.74	6th Place

-

4 X 100 Relay 00:48.57 4th

Mackenzie, Koenig 00:11.54				
Jarett, Lovcik	00:12.76			
Josh, Tank	00:12.49			
Eli, Luna	00:11.78			
-				
4 X 200 Relay	01:38.45	2nd		
Chris, Hamilton	00:24.55			
Levi, Schaan	00:23.16			
Jarett, Lovcik	00:25.87			
Eli, Luna	00:24.87			
-				
4 x 400 Relay	03:43.96	1st		
Chris, Hamilton	00:55.28			
Kent, Schmaltz	00:57.18			
Kyle, Volk	00:55.74			
Andrew, Hershey	00:55.76			
-				
4 x 800 Relay	09:06.63	2nd		
Erik, Wangler	02:11.00			
Tyler, Larson	02:20.68			
Taylor, DeMers	02:22.76			
Kent, Schmaltz	02:12.19			
-				
High Jump				
Levi, Schaan	5' 6.00"	3rd Place		
Nolan, Hovland	5' 0.00"			
Zach, Miller	4' 10.00"			
-				
Triple Jump				
Josh, Tank	37' 11.50"	4th Place		
Levi, Schaan	37' 7.50"	6th Place		
Chris, Hamilton	36' 11.00"	7th Place		
Zach, Miller	33' 0.00"			
Brad, Heidlebaugh	33' 8.00"			
Colter, Thorp	31' 2.00"			
-				
Long Jump				
Eric, Kuntz	21' 5.00"	1st Place SQ		

Levi, Schaan 20' 9.00" 3rd Place SQ

Mackenzie, Koenig 17' 8.00" Eli, Luna 17' 4.75"

Zach, Miller 17' 0.50"

Tanner, Bernhardt 17' 5.50"

Colter, Thorp 15' 2.00"

-

Pole Vault

Eric, Kuntz 14' 3.00" 1st Place SQ Jason, Goetz 9' 6.00" 6th Place Mackenzie, Koenig 9' 0.00" 7th Place

-

Shot Put

DJ, Wilke 39' 7.00" Steve, Mudra 33' 1.00" Dustin, Lawrence 24' 10.00" Matt, Johnson 26' 1.00"

_

Discus

DJ, Wilke 121' 4.00" 7th Place2.00 Pts

Steve, Mudra 94' 2.00"

_

Javelin

David, McAtee 165' 7.00" 1st Place SQ

Jason, Goetz 107' 10.00" Matt, Johnson 78' 10.00"

_